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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FA/FC/T2 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles
FA/FC Qual 2 9/20/2016 10:00
Qualifying started at 10:14:28
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
7 10:24:52.638 1:23.036 35.675 22.408 24.953 0.622
(40) Keith Grant 8 10:26:16.360 1:23.722 35.622 22.811 25.289 0.627
1 10:16:02.086 1:22.103 23.122 24.976 0.577 9 10:27:40.117 1:23.757 36.127 22.536 25.094 0.625
2 10:17:22.307 1:20.221 33.715 22.084 24.422 0.571
3 10:18:41.671 1:19.364 33.403 21.787 24174 0.570  (10) Dwight Rider
4 10:19:59.803 1:18.132 33.141 21.431 23.560 0.570 1 10:16:21.635 1:35.729 26.582 29.381 0.617
5 10:21:16.953 1:17.150 32.525 21.240 23.385 0.569 2 10:18:11.228 1:49.593 39.365 24.761 45.467 0.601
6 10:22:35.142 1:18.189 32.524 21.062 24.603 0.566 3 10:19:41.605 1:30.377 37.684 24.891 27.802 0.602
7 10:23:55.168 1:20.026 34.871 21.381 23.774 0.569 4 10:21:08.946 1:27.341 36.646 23.845 26.850 0.593
8 10:25:12.105 1:16.937 32.544 21.033 23.360 0.567 5 10:22:35.072 1:26.126 35.817 23.450 26.859 0.587
9 10:26:43.367 1:31.262 32.483 25.358 33.421 0.565 6 10:24:01.592 1:26.520 36.627 23.676 26.217 0.584
10 10:28:00.236 1:16.869 32.591 21.050 23.228 0.568 7 10:25:25.581 1:23.989 35.167 22.880 25.942 0.588
1 10:29:16.817 1:16.581 32.865 20.861 22.855 0.566 8 10:26:49.554 1:23.973 35.252 22.693 26.028 0.590
12 10:30:34.927 1:18.110 32.211 20.847 25.052 0.563 9 10:28:12.855 1:23.301 34.946 22.836 25.519 0.593
10 10:29:36.521 1:23.666 35.398 22.837 25.431 0.597
(48) Ryan Norman
1 10:16:05.950 1:22.726 23.471 25.258 0.581  (04) Daniel Weyls
2 10:17:24.823 1:18.873 33.285 21.544 24.044 0.571 1 10:16:26.641 1:34.256 26.464 27.841 0.634
3 10:18:43.185 1:18.362 32.891 21.417 24.054 0.568 2 10:17:56.564 1:29.923 37.596 24.053 28.274 0.615
4 10:20:01.702 1:18.517 33.032 21.676 23.809 0.567 3 10:19:22.964 1:26.400 36.733 23.483 26.184 0.609
5 10:21:19.350 1:17.648 32.699 21.294 23.655 0.567 4 10:20:48.878 1:25.914 36.676 23.205 26.033 0.609
6 10:22:36.571 1:17.221 32.650 21.208 23.363 0.566 5 10:22:14.700 1:25.822 36.703 22.988 26.131 0.609
7 10:23:56.265 1:19.694 34.255 21.587 23.852 0.568 6 10:23:40.761 1:26.061 36.633 23.168 26.260 0.610
8 10:25:12.965 1:16.700 32.482 20.961 23.257 0.566 7 10:25:06.926 1:26.165 36.773 23.192 26.200 0.610
9 10:26:31.448 1:18.483 32.386 21.903 24.194 0.564 8 10:26:33.517 1:26.591 36.742 23.305 26.544 0.610
10 10:27:48.106 1:16.658 32.516 20.982 23.160 0.570 9 10:27:59.863 1:26.346 36.688 23.269 26.389 0.612
1 10:29:08.852 1:20.746 32.666 22.886 25.194 0.569 10 10:29:26.631 1:26.768 36.978 23.236 26.554 0.609
11 10:30:53.265 1:26.634 36.869 23.128 26.642 0.612
(34) Spencer Brockman
1 10:16:13.222 1:28.827 24.960 26.898 0.588  (46) Douglas Rocco
2 10:17:39.110 1:25.888 36.528 23.500 25.860 0.587 1 10:16:32.024 1:35.696 26.884 28.696 0.664
3 10:19:03.943 1:24.833 35.841 23.203 25.789 0.606 2 10:18:06.442 1:34.418 38.764 24912 30.742 0.646
4 10:20:28.223 1:24.280 35.453 23.086 25.741 0.608 3 10:19:36.318 1:29.876 37.690 24.768 27.418 0.630
5 10:21:51.923 1:23.700 35.353 22.861 25.486 0.607 4 10:21:05.079 1:28.761 37.706 23.967 27.088 0.631
6 10:23:15.188 1:23.265 35.284 22.664 25.317 0.610 5 10:22:33.098 1:28.019 37.087 24.136 26.796 0.629
7 10:24:38.217 1:23.029 34.966 22.840 25.223 0.603 6 10:24:03.301 1:30.203 38.168 25.206 26.829 0.625
8 10:26:01.586 1:23.369 34.949 22.582 25.838 0.606 7 10:25:30.988 1:27.687 36.970 23.741 26.976 0.625
9 10:27:24.420 1:22.834 35.126 22.604 25.104 0.608 8 10:26:58.038 1:27.050 36.925 23.645 26.480 0.624
10 10:28:46.255 1:21.835 34.526 22.328 24.981 0.599 9 10:28:26.289 1:28.251 37.853 23.680 26.718 0.627
1" 10:30:08.021 1:21.766 34.556 22.234 24.976 0.601 10 10:29:53.663 1:27.374 37.087 23.719 26.568 0.625
(17) John LaRue (27) Gary Machiko
1 10:16:24.189 1:35.156 26.122 27.601 0.661 1 10:16:31.291 1:36.469 26.786 28.711 0.668
2 10:17:55.702 1:31.513 38.491 24.718 28.304 0.683 2 10:18:05.585 1:34.294 39.309 24.648 30.337 0.635
3 10:19:20.223 1:24.521 36.390 23.001 25.130 0.628 3 10:19:36.695 1:31.110 38.554 25.230 27.326 0.633
4 10:20:43.395 1:23.172 35.573 22.636 24.963 0.622 4 10:21:06.010 1:29.315 38.338 24.290 26.687 0.632
5 10:22:06.298 1:22.903 35.454 22.513 24.936 0.619 5 10:22:34.626 1:28.616 37.864 23.849 26.903 0.629
6 10:24:32.113 1:57.487 38.640 50.085 28.762 0.623
(2) Joshua Saurino 7 10:26:01.555 1:29.442 38.173 24111 27.158 0.629
1 10:16:25.060 1:34.069 26.569 27.461 0.686 8 10:27:29.212 1:27.657 37.588 23.495 26.574 0.625
2 10:17:56.120 1:31.060 38.148 24.545 28.367 0.638 9 10:28:57.184 1:27.972 37.556 23.853 26.563 0.635
3 10:19:21.389 1:25.269 36.758 23.058 25.453 0.629 10 10:30:24.678 1:27.494 37.403 23.776 26.315 0.630
4 10:20:45.606 1:24.217 36.194 22.758 25.265 0.628
5 10:22:09.654 1:24.048 36.356 22517 25.175 0.634
6 10:23:35.442 1:25.788 36.981 22.777 26.030 0.635
7 10:25:00.187 1:24.745 36.854 22.639 25.252 0.629
8 10:26:23.121 1:22.934 35.882 22.244 24.808 0.629
9 10:27:46.074 1:22.953 35.760 22.281 24912 0.628
10 10:29:11.424 1:25.350 36.453 22.309 26.588 0.628
1" 10:30:36.799 1:25.375 35.653 22.142 27.580 0.626
(9) Nigel Saurino
1 10:16:24.352 1:34.668 26.191 27.559 0.667
2 10:17:52.514 1:28.162 38.319 23.632 26.211 0.630
3 10:19:17.285 1:24.771 36.426 22.849 25.496 0.629
4 10:20:41.988 1:24.703 36.179 22.940 25.584 0.629
5 10:22:05.953 1:23.965 36.061 22.645 25.259 0.625
6 10:23:29.602 1:23.649 35.983 22.522 25.144 0.625
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